
WED, 09/06/2023 Route G
VEHICLE: Bus # 20 DRIVER: /

Route G: TAHOE VALLEY  TAKE HOME TK-5 Minimum Day 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 11:45 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 12:10 PM TAHOE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (943 Tahoe Island Drive, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

3 12:12 PM CALIFORNIA & TAHOE KEYS (Tahoe Keys Blvd & Sky Meadows CT, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

4 12:13 PM WYOMING & TAHOE KEYS (Tahoe Keys Blvd & Wyoming Avenue, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

5 12:14 PM JEFFREY & TAHOE KEYS (Jeffrey Street & Tahoe Keys Blvd, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

6 12:15 PM JEFFREY & TEXAS (Jeffrey Street & Texas Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

7 12:15 PM TAHOE KEYS & TEXAS (Tahoe Keys Blvd & Texas Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

8 12:18 PM CAPRI & BALBOA (Capri Dr & Balboa Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

9 12:19 PM CAPRI & INVERNESS (Capri Dr & Inverness Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

10 12:22 PM VENICE & DANUBE (Venice Dr & Danube Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

11 12:23 PM VENICE & LUCERNE (Venice Dr & Lucerne Way, Lake Tahoe CA)

12 12:24 PM VENICE & CHRISTIE (Venice Dr & Christie Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

13 12:25 PM VENICE & ALPINE (Venice Dr & Alpine Dr, Lake Tahoe CA)

14 12:28 PM WEST WAY & WARD WAY, Lake Tahoe CA

15 12:37 PM AL TAHOE BOYS & GIRLS CLUB ONLY (1066 LYONS AVE)

16 12:41 PM LAKEVIEW & RIVERSIDE  (Lakeview Avenue & Riverside Avenue, 
SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

COMMENTS
Day Care Students Only

17 12:46 PM 3625 LARCH : DAY CARE ONLY (3625 Larch Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

18 12:47 PM BOWERS & LARCH (Bowers Avenue & Larch Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE 
CA)

19 12:49 PM SPRUCE & ANGORA (Spruce Avenue & Angora Lake Road, LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

20 12:56 PM LTCC DAY CARE (1 College Drive, Lake Tahoe CA) [PRIVATE]

21 12:59 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake 
Tahoe CA)

Page 1 09/06/2023



WED, 09/06/2023 Route H
VEHICLE: Bus # 4 DRIVER: /

Route H: TAHOE VALLEY  TAKE HOME TK-5 Minimum Day 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 11:45 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 12:10 PM TAHOE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (943 Tahoe Island Drive, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

3 12:12 PM 3 RD &  JAMES (THE STUDIO, DANCERS ONLY) (2107 James Ave, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

4 12:15 PM E & KYBURZ (E Street & Kyburz Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

5 12:18 PM 2111 SOUTH (2111 South Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

6 12:21 PM 2241 HELEN (2241 Helen Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

7 12:24 PM SILVER DOLLAR & PONDEROSA (Silver Dollar Ave.  & Ponderosa St., 
Lake Tahoe CA)

8 12:27 PM STOCKTON & OSBORNE (Stockton Avenue & Osborne Avenue, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

9 12:30 PM 1198 RENO : SP. ED. (1198 Reno Ave, Lake Tahoe CA)

10 12:31 PM CARSON & ELWOOD (Carson Avenue & Elwood Avenue, S LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

11 12:37 PM 794 SAN FRANCISCO : DAY CARE ONLY (794 San Francisco, Lake 
Tahoe CA)

12 12:41 PM 3336 SANDY WAY: OVER THE RAINBOW DAY CARE ONLY (3336 
Sandy Way, Lake Tahoe CA)

13 12:45 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake 
Tahoe CA)

Page 2 09/06/2023



WED, 09/06/2023 Route I
VEHICLE: Bus  #2 DRIVER: /

Route I: TAHOE VALLEY  TAKE HOME TK-5 Minimum Day 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)

1 11:45 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 12:10 PM TAHOE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (943 Tahoe Island Drive, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

3 12:13 PM D & BONANZA (D Street  & Bonanza Avenue, LAKE TAHOE CA)

4 12:14 PM 1931 D ST  : DAY CARE ONLY (1931 D Street : Day Care, Lake Tahoe CA)

5 12:15 PM B  & TATA (B Street & Tata Lane, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)
COMMENTS

(Tahoe Verde walk to here)

6 12:17 PM JULIE & LAKE TAHOE BLVD. (Julie Lane & lake Tahoe Blvd., LAKE 
TAHOE CA)

7 12:19 PM 10TH & ROGER (10th Street & Roger Ave., S LAKE TAHOE CA)

8 12:22 PM APPLESEEDS @ STHS (1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd., Lake Tahoe CA)

9 12:24 PM 13TH & JULIE (Julie Lane & 13th Street, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

10 12:26 PM 774 JULIE :DAY CARE ONLY (774 Julie Lane, Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

(Katies Day Care) 

11 12:27 PM JULIE & 10TH (Julie Lane & 10th Street, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)
COMMENTS

15th & Roger walk to here

12 12:30 PM JAMES & 10TH (10Th Street & James Avenue, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE 
CA)

13 12:32 PM 12TH & JAMES (12th Street & James Avenue, S LAKE TAHOE CA)

14 12:34 PM 12TH & ANITA (12th Street & Anita Drive, SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA)

15 12:35 PM TAHOE ISLAND & BIG PINE (Tahoe Island Drive & Big Pine Avenue, 
Lake Tahoe CA)

16 12:43 PM SOUTH TAHOE MIDDLE SCHOOL (2940 Lake Tahoe Blvd., South Lake 
Tahoe CA)

Page 3 09/06/2023



WED, 09/06/2023 Route K (Loop Bus)
VEHICLE: Bus # 21 DRIVER: /

LOOP BUS TAKE HOME  Route K Minimum Day 0 student
Every weekday (08/21/2023 ~ 07/25/2024)
This bus is ONLY  for TK students and students who no longer live in new  school 
zone and want to attend previous school. •�arents must get students to the school site 
and pick them up from the school site.    No regular routes will transfer these 
students.

1 11:45 AM BUS GARAGE ()

2 12:05 PM MEYERS ELEMENTARY (1095 San Bernadino, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

(back of school, 1st bus in line up)

3 12:15 PM TAHOE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (943 Tahoe Island Drive, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
BUS DEPARTS 2:38 PM

4 12:24 PM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
By school walkway to front door-BUS DEPARTS 2:46 PM

5 12:31 PM BIJOU COMMUNITY SCHOOL (3501 Spruce Ave, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

By Flag Pole- BUS DEPARTS 2:54 PM

6 12:42 PM TAHOE VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (943 Tahoe Island Drive, 
South Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
Bus Zone…past flag pole     BUS DEPARTS 3:05 PM

7 12:53 PM MEYERS ELEMENTARY (1095 San Bernadino, South Lake Tahoe CA)
COMMENTS

Front of School  BUS DEPARTS 3:18 PM

8 1:03 PM SIERRA HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (1709 Remington Trail, South 
Lake Tahoe CA)

COMMENTS
By school walkway to front door  BUS DEPARTS 3:30PM

9 1:09 PM BUS GARAGE ()

Page 4 09/06/2023


